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   Farm located next to Beja  
  Informações do Revendedor

Name: Manuel Teixeira
Nome da
Empresa:

ComprarCasa Beja

País: Portugal
Experience
since:

2004

Tipo de
Serviço:

Selling a Property

Specialties:
Property Type: Apartments, Houses
Telefone: +351 (284) 326-191
Languages: English, Portuguese
Website: https://www.comprarcas

a.pt/beja
Detalhes do anúncio
Imóveis para: Venda
Preço: EUR 650,000

  Localização
Country: Portugal
State/Region/Province: Beja
Cidade: Beja
Address: Beja (santiago Maior e São João Baptista)
Adicionado: 08/06/2022
Informação adicional:
Farm located next to Beja with a land with 4.0750 ha, housing with 148.42 m2 and agricultural
warehouse with 200 m2.

The villa consists of: kitchen with dining room, living room, three bedrooms, two toilets, attic and
balcony.

Two HOLES and EDP Light;
Solar panels with electricity sale to Edp;
665 walnut trees among other fruit trees.

The land is all fenced with a net of 1.65 meters high.
The tractor and agricultural tools also enter the sale of the property.

More information or visit scheduling contact: 966 155 921 Lidia Lanita - REF: 333/Q/01071
Novo: Não
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Construído: 2006

  Comum
Quartos de dormir: 3
Banheiro: 2
Pés quadrados acabados: 148,42 m²
Tamanho do lote: 148,42 m²

  Lease terms
Date Available:

  Contact information
IMLIX ID: 333/Q/01071
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